NEW
E INSTRUMENTS
GROUP LLC
eurotron
eurotron
GreenLine
GreenLine
Innovative Instrumentation Solutions

BB830019
Ionization current probe
Accessories Ordering Code
Table A Sensor n.1
Table B Sensor n.2
Table C Sample probes
Table D Options
Table F Accessories
Table G Calibration Certificate
0 none
1 O (0-25%)
0 none
2H CO (0-8000 ppm)
4 NO (0-4000 ppm) / NO
(including water trap and line filter)
0 none
2 300mm (11.8”) flue gas probe + draft (dual hose) BB610046
5D 750mm (29.5”) flue gas probe + draft (dual hose) BB610080
5X 750mm (29.5”) flue gas probe (single hose) BB610081 (max.
1830°F)
8 750mm (29.5”) flue gas probe (single hose) BB610082 (max.
2190°F)
F Sintered filter mounted on top (max. 1470°F)
0 none
1H Draft/differential pressure input with n.2 EE300088 hoses